discalimer
This is a non-partner restaurant. By
ordering online from our website you
are authorizing wedelivercove.com to
pay for, and deliver your order to you.
wedelivercove.com is providing this
service to you and acting as your
concierge or pick up agent.
wedelivercove.com does not
represent or market this restaurant. If
you have any questions regarding
your food please contact
wedelivercove.com. Thank you.

Hybird Burritos

The Smallest Burrito

Hybird Chicken Burrito $7.48
Hybird Steak Burrito $8.61
Hybird Ground Beef Burrito ~ $7.48

Hybird Tempeh Burrito (Vegan}6.96

Hybird Veggie Burrito (Incl $6.96
Guac)
Hybird Carnitas Burrito $7.59
Freebird Burritos
The Classic Burrito
Freebird Chicken Burrito $8.40
Freebird Steak Burrito $9.37

Freebird Ground Beef Burrito $8.40

Freebird Tempeh Burrito $7.82

(Vegan)

Freebird Veggie Burrito (Incl  $7.82

Guac)

Freedbird Carnitas Burrito $8.45
Monster Burritos
Burritos getting bigger...

Monster Chicken Burrito $10.24

Monster Steak Burrito $11.90

Monster Ground Beef Burrito $10.47

Monster Tempeh Burrito $10.12
(Vegan)

Monster Veggie Burrito (Incl $10.12
Guac)

Monster Carnitas Burrito $10.75

Super Monster Burritos
Our biggest burrito!

Super Monster Chicken Burrit$16.39
Super Monster Steak Burrito $16.85
Super Monster Ground Beef $16.39
Burrito
Super Monster Tempeh Burrit$16.39
(Vegan)
Super Monster Veggie Burrito$16.39
(Incl Guac)
Super Monster Carnitas Burrit$16.96

Sides

need customer service? chat with us!

http://www.wedelivercove.com

Freebirds World Burrito

Tacos
Chicken Taco
Steak Taco
Ground Beef Taco
Tempeh Taco (Vegan)
Veggie Taco (Incl Guac)
Carnitas Taco

Quesadillas

Chicken Quesadilla

Steak Quesadilla

Ground Beef Quesadilla
Tempeh Quesadilla (Vegan)
Veggie Quesadilla (Incl Guac)
Carnitas Quesadilla

Cheese Quesadilla

Nachos
Chicken Nachos
Steak Nachos
Ground Beef Nachos
Tempeh Nachos (Vegan)
Veggie Nachos (Incl Guac)
Carnitas Nachos

Salads
Chicken Salad
Steak Salad
Ground Beef Salad
Tempeh Salad (Vegan)
Veggie Salad (Incl Guac)
Carnitas Salad

Burrito Bowls
Chicken Burrito Bowl
Steak Burrito Bowl
Ground Beef Burrito Bowl
Tempeh Burrito Bowl (Vegan)
Veggie Burrito Bowl (Incl Guac)
Carnitas Burrito Bowl

Drinks
Medium Soft Drinks
Large Soft Drink
Bottled Beverages
Water
Kids Juice
Kids Organic Milk
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$3.62
$3.28
$3.28
$3.28
$3.28
$3.28

$8.40
$9.03
$8.63
$7.82
$7.82
$8.45
$7.82

$8.63
$9.26
$8.17
$7.82
$7.82
$8.45

$7.94
$9.03
$8.17
$7.82
$7.82
$8.45

$7.94
$9.37
$8.17
$7.82
$7.82
$8.45

$2.59
$2.82
$3.16
$2.59
$1.15
$2.30

Featured Items

Light Chicken Bowl
Spring mix, black beans, chicken,
guacomole, lime juice, pico de gallo,
corn salsa, roasted garlic, and salsa.
BBQ Classic Burrito
Flour tortilla, Spanish rice, mixed
cheese, pinto beans, chicken, BBQ
sauce, and cilantro.
Spicy Chicken Burrito
Cayenne tortilla, Spanish rice,
refried beans, chicken, queso, sour

cream, roasted garlic, corn salsa, and

habanero sauce.

6 Under 600

Chicken Bowl - 480cal
Spanish rice, pinto beans, spiced
thigh meat chicken, cheese, pico de
gallo, jalapenos, and guacomole.
Vegan Bowl - 435call
Cilantro lime rice, black beans,
calabacitas tempeh, sauteed
veggies, lime juice, fresh salso,
cilantro, and corn salsa.
Chicken Burrito - 540cal
Flour tortilla, black beans, spiced
thigh meat chicken, sauteed veggies,
habanero sauce, pico de gallo, corn
salsa, and jalapenos.
Steak Bowl - 575cal
Cilantro lime rice, black beans,
steak, sauteed veggies, lime juice,
roasted garlic, and corn salsa.
Chicken Salad - 402cal
Fresh greens, black beans, white
meat chicken, roasted garlic, lime
juice, pico de gallo, cilantro, corn
salsa, and tortilla strips.
BBQ Chicken - 489cal
Shredded lettuce, spanish rice,
spiced thigh meat chicken, sauteed
veggies, habanero sauce, lime juice,
BBQ sauce, cheese, fresh salsa, and
guacomole.

Kids
Kids Plain Quesadilla
Kids Rice/Bean Quesadilla
Kids Steak Quesadilla
Kids Carnitas Quesadilla
Kids Ground Beef Quesadilla
Kids Chicken Quesadilla
Kid's Tempeh Quesadilla
Kids Cheese Burrito
Kids Steak Burrito
Kids Rice/Bean Burrito
Kids Carnitas Burrito
Kids Chicken Burrito
Kids Ground Beef Burrito
Kids Tempeh Burrito

Treats
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Brownie

$8.63

$7.94

$9.09

$8.63

$7.82

$7.94

$9.03

$7.94

$8.63

$4.31
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.31
$4.60
$4.31
$4.60
$4.60

$4.60

$2.30
$2.59



Chips $1.73
Chips & Salsa
Available in regular or large.
Chips & Queso
Available in regular or large.
Chips & Guacamole
Available in regular or large.
Disclaimer
WeDeliverKilleen.com prices may differ
from Dine-in Prices. All menu prices are
subject to change 's and may be
adjusted after checkout. Freebirds is a
non-partner restaurant, and prices are
adjusted for online ordering
convenience.
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